
8.42 Latest and Lightest Popu-lar New Releases
Overseas and N.Z. News

9.19 Australian Commentary
9.30 "ITMA"
410. 0 Cinema Organ Melodies
10.15 Webster Booth and Anne
Ziegler
10.30 Close down

NV/
"DUNEDIN

Gl L\ 780 ke 384m)
6. 0,7.0,8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast Session

|9. 4 Morning ‘‘Proms’’
|9.31 Local Weather Conditions

9.32 Music While You Work —
410. 0 Home Science Talk:
"Cooking Trout and Salmon"

|

10.20 Devotional Service
10.40 For My Lady: "The Vaga-
bonds"
41. 0 Mantovani and his Orch-
4. estra with Guest Artists1.30 Morning Star: Terence
Casey (organist)
11.45 Hawaiian Harmonies
1%
® Lunch Music
Hee p.m.

Broadcast to Schools
2. Local Weather Conditions
, : Grin and Share It
2.30 Music While You Work
3. 0 "Backstage of Life"
3.15 Presenting Joy Nicholls
3.30 CLASSICAL HOUR
Qtartet in E Minor, Op, 59,
NO. 2
Sonata in C Sharp Minor, Op.
27, No, 2 ("Moonlight")

Beethoven
4.30 Children’s Hour6.0 Orchestras and Choirs of
the BBC
5.30 On the Dance Floor

0 Dinner Music
.30 LONDON NEWS
6.40 National Announcements6.46 BBC Newsreel
7. 0 consumer Time7.8 Burnside Stock Market Re-
port
7.15 "The British Parliament
To-day," a sefies of talks by
British M.P.’s
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
Singing Strings
Light Music arranged for strings
and directed by Gil Dech
(A Studio Presentation)

7.45 The Gracte Fields Showwith the famous British Star
presenting her favourite songs
and humorous items
8.15 Novelty Time, music played
by Ted Andrews. and his Sextet
(A Studio Presentation)

8.30 "Farewell Helen,’ play by
Cc. Gordon Glover
(NZBS Production)

9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.19 Australian Commentary
9.36 "Overture to Death"10. 0 Josephine Bradley and her
Ballroom Orchestra
10.30 Rhythm Parade: Jim Scou-lar
11. 0 LONDON NEWS ~11.20 Close down

AMS DUNEDIN900 ke. 333m.
4.30 p.m. Light Music
5. 0 Music Hall Memories
5.15 Songtime with Sam
Browne
30 Light Orchestras and Bal-lads
6. 0 Hawaiian Melodies ©
6.15 "Kidnapped"’
6.30 Strict Tempo Dance Music

7. 0 Popular Parade
7.30 "Traveller’s Joy’(BBC Programme)8.0 Symphonic Programme
Rafael Kubelik and the Czech
Philharmonic Orchestra
The Moldau ("My Country’’)

Smetana
8.15 Enrique Jorda and’ the
National Symphony Orchestra
The Sorcerer’s Apprentice
. Dukas
$.27 Clifford Curzon (piano)with Enrique Jorda and the
National Symphony Orchestra
Concerto No, 1 in D Minor,

Brahms
9.18 ‘Leopold Stokowski and
the NBC Symphony .OrchestraRussian Easter Festival Over-
ture Rimsky-Korsakov

9.31 Grand Opera: Excerptsfrom ‘La Sonnambula," byBellin!
10. 0 Music by Britten
Eduard Van Beinum and the
Concertgebouw Orchestra of
Amsterdam
Passacaglia (‘‘Peter Grimes’’)
10. 7 Peter Pears (tenor) and
Benjamin Britten (plano)
The Ploughboy
Come You Not From New-
castle

10.10 The Boyd Neel String
Orchestra
Simple Symphony

10.30 Close down

4IN( 72 INVERCARGILL720 kc. 416m.
7. 0, 8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast Session
% 3 "Wind in the Bracken"
3.15 Variety Bandbox
31 Recital for Three
10. 0 Devotional Service

---
10.18 "Hollywood Holiday"
10.30 Music While You Work11.0 Morning Concert
412. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools
2. 0 "Fresh Heir"
2.15 Classical Hour: Schubert
Landler, Op. 171ane No. 1 in D, Op. 137,ge
Moments Musicaux, Op. 94,
No. 4 in C Sharp Minor and
No. 1 in &

3. 0 Peter Dawson Presents
3.15 Interlude for Strings P.
3.30 Music While You Work4.0 Around the Bandstand
4.30 Children’s. -Hour: Kooka-burra. Stories. and Travel Talk
5. 0 Latin American Rhythms
5.15 Song Parade
5.30 Music for the Tea Hour
6. 0. "The Famous Match’
6.30 LONDON NEWS
40 National Announcements
45 BBC Newsreel
it) consumer Time :

. & Alfredo and his Orchestra
15 Monthly Book Talk: City
Librarian7.30 Snips from a Scrapbook |

7.52 Ivor Novello and his Music8.20 "Random Harvest" |

8.42 MERCY COLLISON
(mezzo-soprano)
English Folk Songs

|The Sign of the Bonny Blue
Bell
O Waly Waly
Hares on the Mountains
The Two MagiciansI Will Give My Love an Apple
The Foggy Dew
Robin-a-Thrush
(From the Studio)

4

9. & Orpheus Ladies’ Choir con-ducted by Paul Wesney, with
Hazel Christie (accompanist)
and Southland Technical College
Madrigal Choir conducted by J.Morris Scobie, with. Marie Win-
ders (accompanist)
Orpheus Choir, Part Songs:
The Winds are Sighing SoftlyHarris
The Bells Lahee
O Hour Divine Hahn
Soprano Solos:
The Young Nun
The Trout Schubert
Technical College Madrigal
Chair,
Part Songs
Bass Solos: ‘

The Emigrant
Cargoes’ ark
Orpheus Choir, Part Songs: ~

The Fairy Ring Bridge
Lovely Things Kiemm
Dawn Curran
(from Victoria Concert Chamber)
10. O (approx.) Soft Lights andSweet Music :

10.30 Close down

CANXAD)
DUNEDIN.
1430 ke, 210m.

6. Op.m. An Hour with You6.30 The C.Y.M,. Presents :
7. 0 The Smile Family
4 0 Especially for You0 Midweek Function
Cowboy Roundup

10. 0 Tunes of the Times
11. 0 Close down

LISTENERS’ SUBSCRIPTIONS-Paid
in advance ot any Money
Office.. Twelve months, 12/-; six
months, 6/-. °
All programmes in this issue are
copyright to The Listener, and may
not be reprinted without permission.

Wednesday. October 6Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32 a.m., 12.59 p.m., 9.30 p.m. |

Local Weather Forecast from 2B$2
|
7.32 am., 12.59 pm. 9.30 p.m.

1ZB AUCKLAND
2070 ke. 280 m

6. 0 a.m. Up With the Lark (Phil
Shone)
8. 0 Auckland District Weather
Forecast
8. 0 Morning Recipe’ Session(Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Music in Quiet Mood9.50 We Travel the FriendlyRoad with Uncle Tom
10. 0 My Husband’s Love10.15 Limelight and Shadow
10.30 Sincerely, Rita Marsden10.45 Crossroads of Life
11.30 Shopping Reporter Session
(Jane)12.0 j\LLunch Programme: Our
Parlophone Library4.0 p.m, Afternoon Melodies1.30 Aunt dJenny’s Real LifeStories
2. 0 Miss Trent’s Children
2.15 Light Music and

weetety2.30 Women’s Hour (Marina),items of Interest from Overseas,You and Your Home, Ever
Yours, That’s the Way a Man
Sees It
3.30 1ZB Happiness Club
3.45 Songs of the Cotton Fields
aS Boston Promenade Orches-eee
4.15 Crooners’ Corner
4.30 Mantovani in Tango Tempo
5.30 Windjammer
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Reserved
6.30 Sports Quiz (Alan Bur-cher)6.45 Something New
> Consumer Time
7.15 Bluey and Curley7.30 The Adventures of PerryMason E

7.45 Magic of Massed Voices8. 0 Hagen’s Circus
8.15 Ralph and Betty
8.30 Interlude with Stringsat Radio Editor (Kennethvin) :

9. 0 Unto All Men: The Comingof Avery Mann
.30 Fashions in Melody10. 0 Behind the Microphone
10.30 Musical Comedy Memories
11. 0
12. 0
A Song and a Dance
Close down

2ZB WELLINGTON980 ke. 306 m.

6. 0 a.m. .Breakfast Session
7. 0 Ivor Moreton and Dave
Kaye
9. 0 Morning Recipe session
(Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Two’s Company
9.45 For the Organ Lover
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.16 Music While You Work
10.30 Sincerely, Rita Marsden
10.45 Crossroads of Life
41.80 Shopping Reporter (Suz-
anne)
12. 0 Lunch Time Music
4.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s RealLife Stories
2. 0 Miss Trent’s Children
2.30 Women’s Hour (ElsieLioyd), Items of Interest from
Overseas, Ever Yours, That’s
the Way a Man Sees it
vay?
Louis Levy and his Orch-estra

3.45 Anne Shelton (vocalist)4.0 Frankie Carle (piano)
4.16 Music of Gershwin
5.30 Windjammer: Flying Bosun
(part 5)
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Variety Bandbox
6.30 Gypsy Melodies with MarryHorlick’s
6.45 Allen Roth and Willard
Young (tenor)7. 0 Consumer Time
7416 Bluey and Curley
7.30 Adventures of Perry Mason
7.45 Tusitala, Teller of Tales:
The Paradise Coal Boat, by J.

Yow Hyne8. 0
oe
mie Circus

8.15 ph and Betty
8.30 Melodies
8.45 King of Quiz (Lyell Boyes)9. 0 Opera for the People:
Faust (part 3)
ok * . Organ

Artist: Richard Lei-
er
40. 0 Music with Charm ,

10.15 Don’t Get Me Wrong
10.30 Melody Mixture
41. 0 Music of Our Time
12. 0 Close down

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1100 ke, 273 m,

6. 0 a.m. Early in the Morning
7. 0 Porridge Patrol
8. 0 Breakfast Club (Happi Hill)
9.0 Morning Recipe Session
9.90 Reginald Foort at

the
Console
9.45 Duets by Jeanette Mac-
|
Donald and Nelson Eddy, and

|

Rawicz and Landauer
|My Husband’s Love

10.15 Movie Magazine10.30 Sincerely, Rita Marsden
10.45 Crossroads of Life11.30 Shopping Reporter42. 0 Melody Menu
1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real LifeStories
2. 0 Miss Trent’s Children
2.30 Women’s Hour (Molly Mc-Nab), Items of Interest from
Overseas, You and Your Home,
Ever Yours, That’s the Way a
Man Sees it
Songs of the Emerald Isles

45 Light Orchestral Cameo0 Fancy Free
it) Children’s Session30 Windjammer: The Flying
Bosun (part 3)
EVENING PROGRAMME

CG

&WO

6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 From the Treasury of
Popular Music
6.46 Reserved7. 0 Consumer Time |

7.15 Bluey and Curley
7.30 The Adventures of Perry
Mason
7.46 Green Rust8. 0 Hagen’s Circus
8.15 Ralph and Betty
8.30 Carroll Gibbons and his
String Ensemble
8.45 Reserved |

9. 0 Opera for the People:
Faust
10. 0 Two’s Company: Lums-
daine and Farmilo
10.15 My True Story
10.45 Paging the Mills Brothers
11. 0 Dance and Romance with
Jan Savitt, Abe Lyman, and
Dinah Shore
14.30 Variety
12. 0 Close down

AZB DUNEDIN1040 ke. 288 m.

6. Oa.m. London News
Sn
Whistle While You Wash.7.0 Breakfast Parade
Morning Star
Morning Recipe session
Famous Duettists |Orchestral Interlude

OQ My Husband’s Love
‘15 I Give and Bequeath: The
Mysterious Bequest10.30 Sincerely, Rita Marsden10.45 The Crossroads of Life
11.30 The Shopping Reportersession
12. 0 Lunch Hour Tunes

9.
9.
9.
1
1 oo;

1. Op.m. Variety1.30 Aunt, Jenny’s Real LifeStories
2. 0 Miss Trent’s Children
2.30 Women’s Hour (Maureen
McCormick), items of Interestfrom Overseas, You and Your
Home, Ever Yours, That’s the
Way a Man Sees It3.30 Tunes for Afternoon Tea
4. 0 Milt Herth Trio
4.30 The,Mills Brothers
5. 0 Children’s session
5.30 Windjammer: The Flying
Bosun
EVENING PROGRAMME
0 Reserved
Hits by Composer, JohnnyMercer

.30 dust for YouSe Consumer Time15 Biuey and Curley30 The Adventures of Perry"Mason: The Case of the PuzziedSuitor
7.45 Limelight and Shadow8.0 MHageén’s Circus8.15 Ralph and Betty |8.30 The Tenor Voice of James
Melton
8.45 Voyage from Bombay9. 0 Opera for the People:Lucia di Lammermoor
9.30 Light Orchestral Music
9.45 Everybody’s FavouriteSingers: Jeanette MacDonaldand Nelson ek10. 0 The Tele-Sports Quiz10.15 Frankie Carle and his Or-chestra
Lg30 All-time VarietyO Melodies Light and Popular
0 Close down

NNNQ

om

. —|

yf PALMERSTON Nth.940 ke 319. m.

7. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
7.15 Dominion Weather Forecast9.0 Good Morning Request
Session
9.31 Orchestral Interlude
9.45 In Lighter Vein10. 0 Tradesmen’s Entrance
10.15 Three Generations
10.30 Close dawn
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Music for Everyone
6.30 Memories of the Stage ana
Screen
6.45 The Pace That Kills
r fs Consumer Time7.5 In Modern Mood
7.15 Nemesis Incorporated
7.30 Voyage from Bomba
7.45 Adventures of erryMason: Case of the Nervous
Bridesmaid
8. 0 Miss Trent’s Children
8.15 Ralph and Betty8.30 Top Line Artists
8.45 In Dance Tempo9. 0 Opera for the People:
9.32 The Voice of the Violin
945 The Little Theatre; .Second Chance
10. 0 Close down

Trade names appearing in Comemercial Division programmes are
published by arrangement

Recent recordings by some of
America’s leading dance bands
may be heard in the programme"In Dance Tempo".from

puA,
at

8.45 to-night,* *
The Allen Roth * italiostes,whose vocalist is Willard Young,will be heard in a session of»
pleasant melodies from 2ZB at
6.45 to-night.* bd me

All the fun and thrills of the
Rig Top make intriguing lis-
tening in ‘"Hagen’s Cireus"’-
broadcast each Monday, Wednes-
day and Friday at 8 o’clock.


